Contact address: 7th Floor, Exchange 

Tower Building, No. 1 Nam Ky Khoi Nghia Street, Ben Thanh Ward, Ho Chi Minh 
City, telephone: 028.39330852, fax: 028.39330851. 

4.4. Payment of initial securities registration service fee: 

- Amount: 22,000,000 VND (In words: Twenty-two million VND). 

Including: 

+ Service fee: 20,000,000 VND 

+ VAT (10%): 2,000,000 VND 

- Form: Transfer to account number 1220195861 at Vietnam Investment and 
Development Bank - Ha Thanh Branch. Account name: Vietnam Securities Depository 
and Clearing Corporation.